v Clapham Manor
Primary School &
Nursery

Growing Brighter Futures

2024-2025 Term Dates

Autumn Terms 2024 (1 & 2)
When What
Monday 2nd September 2024 Staff INSET Day 1
Tuesday 3rd" September 2024 Staff INSET Day 2
Wednesday 4th September 2024 Children return to school
Friday 25th October 2024 End of Term 1 —school ends at 3:30pm
Monday 4th November 2024 Children return to school
Friday 29" November 2024 Staff INSET Day 3
Friday 20th December 2024 End of Term 2 — school ends at 1:30pm
Total school days Autumn term: 72

When What

Monday 6th January 2025 Children return to school

Friday 14th February 2025 End of Term 3 —school ends at 3:30pm
Monday 24th February 2025 Children return to school

Friday 4th April 2025 End of Term 4 —school ends at 1:30pm
Total school days Spring term: 60

When What

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Children return to school

Monday 5th May 2025 May Day Holiday

Friday 23rd May 2025 End of Term 5 — school ends at 3:30pm
Monday 2nd June 2025 Children return to school

Friday 18th July 2025 End of Term 6 — school ends at 1:30pm
Monday 21° July 2025 Staff INSET Day 4

Tuesday 22" July 2025 Staff INSET Day 5

Total school days Summer term: 58

Total school days: 190

INSET day 1 Monday 2nd September 2024
INSET day 2 Tuesday 3rd September 2024
INSET day 3 Friday 29*" November 2024
INSET day 4 Monday 21° July 2025

INSET day 5 Tuesday 22" July 2025




